ROSTREVOR COLLEGE OLD SCHOLARS - 1923 -2024
AFL & MAJOR STATE LEAGUE PLAYERS

These records have been compiled by our club historian,

Reonaldo Cialini. For editing or omissions please email
Reonaldo Cialini - rosmo56@bigpond.com

ADEY
ALLEN
ALTMAN
AMATO
AUCIELLO
BACCANELLO
BALL

BALL
BARKER
BALDWIN
BARRETT
BASCOMBE
BETTS
BODEN
BRODERICK
BROWNE
BRUGGEMANN
BRUNOLI
CARR
CASEY
CHADWICK
CHADWICK
CLARKE
COBIAC
COBIAC
COLIGAN
CONNOLLY
COOK
COUSINS
COUSINS
CROUCH
CROUCH
CROUCH
CUBILLO
DARCY
DAVID
DAWES
DEMATTEIS
DINHAM
DOHERTY
DOYLE
DUNN
EATON
FERREIRA
FITZGERALD
FITZGERALD
FITZGERALD
FOGARTY
FRANCEY
FRASER
GALE
GARNETT
GARRARD
GREIGER
GUTHRIE

PETER
JOSH
CHRIS
NICK
DYLAN
TIM

BOB
CAMERON
MICHAEL
BEAU
KIERAN
BRENTON
REG
SCOTT
PETER
MICHAEL
ANGUS
MATTHEW
TOM
TOM
TOM
SAM
JOHN
GERALD
VIN
MICHAEL
JAMES
TIM
RICHARD
KEVIN
JARED
ADAM
LUKE
JOSH
LUKE
DAVID
MATTHEW
TULLIO
NICHOLAS
JACK
AMOS
ALAN
LAURIE
DAVIN
CLEM
TAS

ZAC
DARCY
ROGER
SIMON
JAYDEN
PAUL
JOHN
JACK
W.H.(BILL)

1970

2011-13

1970
2011- 16, 2018
2014-2016
2021
1966-70/71-72
2019 -2023
1993-97/99
2024

1997
1999-2001
1929-30

2004, 2012-14
1947-48
1965-68
2014/2015
2006-2008
1997-08

1940
2003-2006
2004

1977-81

1942, 1945
1968

1969-75

1934
1991-2000/01-/1997
1982-86/1987-91
1959-61
1998-2009/2007-09
1998-2003
2004-2007
2006-07/2008-11
1993/94-2007
1959-63
1999-2008
2013-14
2014-16
1939-45/1944/1943-44
2022-2024
1951-54
1941/42
2015-16

1974

2014

2010-13

2017, 2018-
1962-66
1966-73
2023-
1959-63

1938

2014

1928-29

NWD.

NWD.

N.A.

N.A/GL.

NWD.

AD (SANFL)
S.A./W.T.

NWD.
NWD/ST/EAGL
P.A.

SWAN DIST.
P.A.

P.A.

NWD / EASTLAKE
S.A.

W.A.

P.AD/ST

NWD.

P.A./P.P

N.A.

W.A.

W.A.

NWD.

ST-SA/ST

NWD.

NWD.

S.A.
C.D./N.A/ADEL.
C.D./FOOTS
NWD.

SYD/Syd Res(ACT)
NWD.

NWD.

N.A/ST.
S.A/W.B

ST.

NWD.

NWD

N.A.
S.A./SA-ST/MELB.
ST.

S.A.
NWD/NWD-NA
NWD.

NWD.

WOOD - W.T.
WOOD-W.T.
GL/AD.(SANFL/AFL)
SANDY BAY
W.A.

NWD.

W.A.

N.A.

Adelaide

S.A.
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NAME

HADDEN
HALL

HALL
HARBY
HARDING
HARRISON
HART
HAYES
HEARN
HEARN(Snr)
HEHIR
HICKS
HOGAN
HOGAN
HOLMES
HOMBSCH
HURLEY
HYNES
IALEGGIO
ISAAC
JACKSON
JAFFER
JARVIS
JOHNSON
JOLLY
JONAS
JONAS
KARPANY
KEIAN
KEMP
KENNERLEY
KERLEY

KEY
KOERNER
KROLLIG
LAMPRELL
LEONARD
LEONARD
LEVICKI
LIEBELT
LIST
LITTLER
LOCHOWIAK
LOCHOWIAK
LOCHOWIAK
LONERGAN
LORD
MARGITICH
MARKER
MAY
McCARTHY
MCcINNES
McNAMARA

FIRST

DOUG
JOHN
RON
FRANK
HOWARD
GERRY
BEN

L.S. (LEO)
WALLY
WALLY
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
nm
COLIN
CLEM
JACK
TOM
DAVID
MICHAEL
W.E. (BILL)
HUGH
STAN
BEN
BRUCE
ADRIAN
SAM
TOM
MALCOLM
TOM
BEN
JACOB
NEIL
RYAN
PETER
CALEM
JOHN
GEOFF
ALAN
PATRICK
MICHAEL
KEVIN
BRENDAN
ANZAC
JACOB
MIHAIL
DES
ALASTAIR
GEORGE
PETER
PETER
BRADLEY
JOHN
BRIAN

PERIOD

2012-2015, 2018-
1948-50/1951-55
1944/45-1949
1944/45

1959

1959-66
1991-/1992-2006
1949
1967-68/1971
1935/45-48

1959
1995-97,1999-2001
1939-41

1952-59

1925-27

2013/2011-12/2012/13-18/2019 -2020/2021

2006-07,2011-14

1985-90 /1991-97/1991-95/1996-7

2010

1936-7/8/9-41,5/42-44

2022-

1928-35

2019 -2021/2020-2021/2022-
1959-64

1946-50

2015-16

2010-12/2011-2023/2015-2023
2013/2014-18/ 2016-18/2019-

1958

1994-2000

2019 -2020/2021-
1952-69
2003/2004
1954-61,1958-59
2024

1940,42-44
1973-84

1945,49

2013-18, 2019 - 2021
2008-09*

1940-47
2007-2009
2021-2022/2023-
2023 -

2019 -2022/2023-
1936-39

2022 - 2023/ 2023 -
1928-29/1930-34
1967-78
1963-67,1969
2018-

1956,70-71

1961

cLus

Syd Res. (NEAFL)/AD.(SANFL)
N.A/P.A.

P.A-W.T/P.A.
NWD-N.A/N.A.

ST.

NWD.

N.A./AD.

S.A.

NWD/S.A.

NWD/S.A.

W.T.

ST/CD

N.A.

ST.

S.A.

ST/GWS R/GWS/PP/GC/GC R (VFL)
ST.

PA/SF/WC/FR

NWD.

WT/WA/SA/N-NA

PORT Magpies

S.A.

Geelong Cats/GEELONG/NWD.
NWD

W.A.

ST.

NWD/PORT Power/Port Magpies
WOOD -W.T/East P/WCE/S.AD.
S.A.

NWD.

Geelong Cats/NWD.
W.A/S.A/GL

NWD.

NWD/NA

NWD.

ST-SA/ST

ST.

W.T/S.A.

NWD/W.A.

GL.

NWD.

NWD.

STURT / C.D.

STURT / C.D.

STURT / C.D.

Eastern Sub(SFL)
ESSENDON (VFL), ESSENDON
S.A./MELB.

GL

N.A/SWAN DIST.

GL

NWD.

GL.
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NAME

MEAD
MICHALANNEY
MICHALANNEY
MILLAR
MILTE
MINERVINI
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
NICHOLAS
NICHOLLS
O’BRIEN
O’BRIEN
O’DRISCOLL
O’LEARY
O’MALLEY
O’NEILL
PAGE
PANOS
PEDLER
PETERS
PETTY
PIERRI
PINK
PISANI
PISANI
POWER
REILLY
REILLY
REINBRECHT
REYNOLDS
RICHARDS
ROWLANDS
RYAN

RYAN
SCHELL
SEYMOUR
SHANAHAN
SHARPLES
SHUTE
SHORT
SIMPSON
SLATTERY
SLATTERY
SLATTERY
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SORRELL
SPINA
STEVENS

FIRST

WILL
m

MAX

ZAC
PETER
MAURICE
BRIAN
JOHN
MICHAEL
NICK
PETER
BILL

BILL

FT. (FRANCIS)
JESSE
LEON
FRANK
PATRICK
KEVIN
JACK
MATTHEW
SIMON
BRIAN
HARRISON
ANTHONY
TOBY
DARCY
FLYNN
JOHN
ELKIN

J.E. (LANCE)
DYLAN
JOHN
JOSH
WILL
BOB
ANDREW
DANIEL
PIERCE
DES
CHARLES
JOSHUA
MURPHY
JOSH
HENRY
CHARLES
W.T.(TOM)
DAVID
KIERAN
NORM
JOHN
ALEX

JON

PERIOD

2020

1974-86
2022/2023-
2006-2009
1978-79
1952/55

1958

1955-56

1967-68

2008-14

1970
1936-39/40
1976

1932-38

2009-15 /2010-13
1960-62,1964-66
1942-43/44-49
1925-28
1939-40/46
1931-33
2009,13-/2010-12/2011-12
1995-99

1947

2018-

1992-95
2017-2020/2021-23/2024
2018/2019-2021
2019

1961-65

1962-66

1986-87
2011-15/2016
1966

2019 -2023

2024

1944/48

1971

1998-/1999-2001/1999-2001/2002-*03

2019/2020-2021/2022-
1957-58

2007-2012

2021 - 2023

2023 -
2012-13/2014/2013-14
2004-05/2006-12/2013-14
2003-06/2007-08,2011/09
1937

1970

2015

1933/36

1927-33/35

2014, 2015 -

1991-92

CLUB

W.A.

NWD.

NWD/AD

N.A.

ST.

P.A./NWD

ST.

GL.

W.T.

S.A.

NWD.

NWD/ST.

W.T.

NWD.
N.A/Brisb.Res/BRIS.
W.A.
NWD-N.A/N.A.

S.A

NWD/SA

S.A.
NWD/Williams/W.Bull.
P.A.

W.A.

MELB/CASEY DEMONS
NWD.

Syd Res. (NEAFL)/GL./ NTH MELB.
NWD/C.D.

C.D.

N.A.

S.MELB

WOOD/S.A.
NWD/GL.

NWD.

NWD.

GOLD COAST
GL-WA/ST

W.A.
C.D./S.FREM/FRE/AD
Adelaide/WOOD-W.T/ NWD.
ST.

ST.

ST.

Port Magpies

E FREM/PEEL/FREM
W.A./BEND/ESS/PA
W.A/C.D/BENDIGO
N.A.
NEWTOWN/SFL
N.A.

W.T

NWD/S.A.
Adelaide/N.A.
NWD.
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NAME FIRST PERIOD

STOPP ALEX 2009-12/2013-
STRATFORD D’ARCY 1964

STRINGER JESSE 2011-14/12-14

STRINGER PAUL 1987-91

SULLIVAN FRANK 1958

SULLIVAN PETER 1956/58

SURMAN LUKE 2016-17,2018-,2021-2022
SZUST coby 2017-2018/2019 -20/2022/2023-
TAHENY CAMERON 2019, 2020-21

TEISSERIE FRANCIS 1939

TONKIN W.(BILL) 1933-37/1938-45/1942-4
TONKIN JOHN 1946-47

TRANFA XAVIER 2021-

TRIMBOLI MARCUS 1993-95

TWOMEY MATTHEW 1996-02

VALENTE LUKE 2019, 2021

VAUGHAN JOHN 1950-56/58

VAUGHAN MATT 1946,49

VEITCH BOB 1944/46-52

VIVIAN PETER 1953-61

WALSH DARCY 1965/66-67

WARK DAVID 1985-93

WHITFORD DES 1947-50

WHITFORD BRIAN 1940

WIGLEY TOM 2002-06

WILKIE CALLUM 2015-18,19 -

WILKINS MITCHELL 2013-14, 2015, 2016
WILLIAMS ROGER 1965-67

WILSON BEN 1996-2003/2004/1996/1997

WILSON-KING JORDAN 2012

CLUB

NWD/ST

W.A.

GEEL Res/GEEL

P.A.

S.A

S.A.

BOX HILL/NWD./PORT Magpies
S.AD/NWD/PORT Melb/PORT Magpies
NWD./Geelong Cats

S.A.

W.A/W.T/P.A-W.T

W.T.

NWD

ST.

NWD/W.A.

Peel Thunder

N.A./NWD

S.A.

S.A-ST/S.A.

NWD

W.A/Western Dist.

ST.

NWD.

GL.

WOOD-W.T.

N.A/ St. KILDA

North Ballarat/NWD/Sandringham
W.T.

NWD/S.A/COLL/SYD
S.Frem




